
12.7 16 12.5 11 12.4 14 7.2 13 6.55 12 15 12

14.5 13 11.8 14 14.3 10 7.75 5 6.15 15 15.7 10

15.7 11 13.6 8 14.1 11 6.3 15 5.85 16 14 15

16.5 9 14.3 6 16.2 6 8 4 7.4 8 16.7 4

13.4 15 11.4 15 12.2 15 6.55 14 6.3 14 14.4 14

17.1 7 13.1 9 15.3 7 7.5 8 7 9 16.2 8

14 14 11.1 16 12 16 6.2 16 6.4 13 13.3 16

15.1 12 12.2 12 14.5 9 7.6 7 8.2 6 16.4 6

16.2 10 12.7 10 13.8 12 7.35 11 6.7 11 15.3 11

18.3 4 14 7 16.5 3 8.35 1 8.45 3 17.6 2

16.7 8 12 13 13.2 13 7.25 12 6.9 10 14.7 13

17.8 6 15.1 4 16.3 5 7.65 6 8.35 4 16.5 5

18.1 5 15.6 3 14.6 8 7.4 10 7.85 7 17 3

18.8 1 16.4 2 17.1 1 8.15 3 8.75 1 18.6 1

18.5 3 14.9 5 16.6 2 7.45 9 8.65 2 16.3 7

18.6 2 16.7 1 16.4 4 8.2 2 8.25 5 16.1 9

DANVILLE

WAYNE COUNTY

GLASGOW

72.05

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY OF 

LOUISVILLE

HENRY COUNTY

GREEN COUNTY

MORGAN COUNTY

LARUE COUNTY

POWELL COUNTY

BUTLER COUNTY

LAWRENCE COUNTY

LARUE COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

BUTLER COUNTY

83.2

LEWIS COUNTY

CALDWELL COUNTY
145

66.35

118 143 155 123

LEWIS COUNTY
127

LAWRENCE COUNTY

CALDWELL COUNTY

162 127 138 147 134 153
10 POWELL COUNTYII

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY OF 

LOUISVILLE

16

9
151 122 145 152 164

II

140 111 124

GREEN COUNTY76.2

63 II

II 8

74

165 167 169 176

171 131 153 150

120

81.7

70.75
167 120 132 145 138 147

163 153 167 165

II

TRIGG COUNTYI 5

181 156 146 148 157 170
I80.55

186
87.8

188 164 171 163 175
I 1 WASHINGTON COUNTY

173

186 167 164 164 165

I82.4

2I
161

84.25

LLOYD MEMORIAL

I 3

11

164

6

125 124 144 150

157

133128

140 162

131

RATING PLACE

II 14

BANDTOTALPenalties
Visual Perf 1

GrayShaw Monterastelli
Visual Perf 2

Metz
Vis EffectMusic Perf 1

BAND
Brandenburg Boedges

Music Perf 2 Mus Effect

70.2

69.55

II 12

157 136 141 126 117 140
II 13

II 7
167

131122
II 15

126 144
64.25

79.1

114

143165

134

162 160 148

MORGAN COUNTY

183 140

178 151

WASHINGTON COUNTY

4

LLOYD MEMORIAL

WAYNE COUNTY

185 149 166 149 163
DANVILLE

GLASGOW

KMEA Automated Recap Sheet - Finals Format - Modified

© 2010-11 www.contestrecaps.com

2011 Kentucky Music Educators Association State Marching Band Championships
Greenwood High School - October 29, 2011 - Bowling Green, KY

CLASS AA SEMIFINALS

TRIGG COUNTY


